
 
 

Democrats Who Have Not Yet Co-Sponsored the ERA Joint Resolu>on 9/17/25 

Democra(c Members of the House of Representa(ves who are not yet co-sponsors of the ERA Joint Resolu(on (H.J. Res. 80).  
Members in italic font are first-term members.  All others sponsored this resolu(on in the 118th Congress. 
Members with strikethroughs have confirmed co-sponsorship but do not yet appear on the Congress.gov list. 
 

Representa)ve Name Congressional 
District Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Email 

Adam Gray CA-13 Emma Vogel 202-225-1947 emma.vogel@mail.house.gov 
Zoe Lofgren CA-18 Arlet Abrahamain 202-225-3072 arlet.abrahamain@mail.house.gov 
J. Luis Correa CA-46 Rene Munoz 202-225-2965 rene.munoz@mail.house.gov 
Darren Soto FL-09 Andrea Valdes Valderrama 202-225-9889 andrea.valdes@mail.house.gov 
James Clyburn SC-06 Emerald GarreO 202-225-3315 emerald.garreO@mail.house.gov 
Henry Cuellar TX-28 Hugh Bayard 202-225-1640 hugh.bayard@mail.house.gov 
Robert “Bobby” Scott VA-03 Paige Schwartz 202-225-8351 paige.schwartz@mail.house.gov 
Stacey Plaskett VI-AL Paige Clarke 202-225-1790 paige.clarke@mail.house.gov 
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